
SPEED MASTER DE FRANCE  


02 AVRIL 2015   



1ER RUN


DEPART INTERMEDIAIRE HOMMES ET FEMMES  



Résultat
Ski de Vitesse

Toutes Catégories
 

Clt Dos. Code Nom - Prénom Sexe An Club Vitesse
1 23 2670104 ORIGONE SIMONE M 1979 SPORTIN 251.397
2 27 2289066 BILLY SIMON M 1991 SPORTIN 246.575
3 28 1230165 MONTES BASTIEN M 1985 SC GAVARNIE 243.079
4 26 2670101 JANSSON CHRISTIAN M 1982 SPORTIN 242.261
5 22 2619410 BILLY LOUIS M 1993 SPORTIN 241.125
6 24 2670103 MAY PHILIPPE M 1970 SPORTIN 238.095
7 31 2670095 DOBROWOLSKI JEDRZEJ M 1981 SPORTIN 235.911
7 30 2670096 SCHROTTSHAMMER KLAUS M 1979 SPORTIN 235.911
9 35 2670092 CERMAK RADEK M 1980 SPORTIN 235.140

10 16 2670106 GREGGIO VALENTINA F 1991 SPORTIN 231.809
11 20 2675392 FARREL JAN M 1983 SPORTIN 231.660
12 29 2670110 RENALDO ANTONIO M 1961 SPORTIN 229.153
13 37 2197886 MONTES JIMMY M 1987 SC GAVARNIE 228.571
14 21 2673794 CHAPUIS NICOLAS M 1973 SC LES ARCS 227.704
15 15 1393585 DUBOUCHET REVOL KARINE F 1971 AIX REVARD 225.847
16 32 2675393 ADARRAGA RICARDO M 1965 SPORTIN 225.423
17 14 2670100 BAGINSKI LINDA F 1982 SPORTIN 216.867
18 200 2675406 COUSSEAU XAVIER M 1970 SPORTIN 204.895
19 12 2680904 MURK SEREINA F 1971 SPORTIN 196.507
20 8 2675400 MUNZER MARKUS M 1967 SPORTIN 194.489
21 6 2675397 GOUMOENS MICHEL M 1968 SPORTIN 192.926

ABSENTS (9) 
39 2680902 ANDERSSON DANIEL M 1978 SPORTIN 
38 2680901 EIGENMANN RETO M 1970 SPORTIN 
36 2663795 MEICHTRY GREGORY M 1977 SC CARROZ
34 2271662 SAGE MATHIEU M 1973 AIX REVARD
33 2675395 DEVENES ISMAEL M 1982 SPORTIN 
13 2295370 MARTINEZ CELIA F 1991 SC GAVARNIE
10 2680906 TOROK VACLAV M 1973 SPORTIN 
7 2670097 PEER GERHARD M 1967 SPORTIN 
4 2680905 RIVIERA MAXIME M 1978 SPORTIN 
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SPEED MASTER DE FRANCE  


02 AVRIL 2015  









 


















2ème RUN



Résultat
Ski de Vitesse

Toutes Catégories
 

Clt Dos. Code Nom - Prénom Sexe An Club Vitesse
1 36 2663795 MEICHTRY GREGORY M 1977 SC CARROZ 217.786
2 38 2680901 EIGENMANN RETO M 1970 SPORTIN 214.797
3 39 2680902 ANDERSSON DANIEL M 1978 SPORTIN 214.413
4 13 2295370 MARTINEZ CELIA F 1991 SC GAVARNIE 211.392
5 34 2271662 SAGE MATHIEU M 1973 AIX REVARD 207.016
6 8 2675400 MUNZER MARKUS M 1967 SPORTIN 196.937
7 201 PLASWCZYK EDMOND 194.700
8 6 2675397 GOUMOENS MICHEL M 1968 SPORTIN 193.237
9 4 2680905 RIVIERA MAXIME M 1978 SPORTIN 188.088

10 10 2680906 TOROK VACLAV M 1973 SPORTIN 186.528
ABSENTS (6) 

33 2675395 DEVENES ISMAEL M 1982 SPORTIN 
29 2670110 RENALDO ANTONIO M 1961 SPORTIN 
21 2673794 CHAPUIS NICOLAS M 1973 SC LES ARCS
20 2675392 FARREL JAN M 1983 SPORTIN 
12 2680904 MURK SEREINA F 1971 SPORTIN 
7 2670097 PEER GERHARD M 1967 SPORTIN 
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